
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 WOMEN

Bib Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC N 11.80 826 826 1 8.67 443 1,269 1 1.65 795 2,064 1 27.65 659 2,723 1 5.01 562 3,285 1 31.42 504 3,789 1 02:38.10 595 4,384 1

90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies S 12.22 770 770 4 8.85 454 1,224 2 1.59 724 1,948 2 27.92 637 2,585 3 5.25 628 3,213 3 29.61 469 3,682 2 02:29.27 702 4,384 2

107 Megan Rogers Wrexham W 12.17 776 776 3 8.01 400 1,176 4 1.53 655 1,831 6 25.77 817 2,648 2 5.26 631 3,279 2 23.25 349 3,628 3 02:28.93 706 4,334 3

95 Hannah Lupton Preston H N 12.80 698 698 10 8.40 425 1,123 7 1.53 655 1,778 8 27.33 685 2,463 7 5.23 623 3,086 5 25.95 400 3,486 4 02:34.94 632 4,118 4

111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts S 12.82 696 696 11 8.06 403 1,099 12 1.59 724 1,823 7 27.82 645 2,468 6 4.70 479 2,947 6 25.86 398 3,345 9 02:24.21 767 4,112 5

114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven SC 12.90 686 686 12 8.53 434 1,120 8 1.59 724 1,844 5 28.69 577 2,421 9 4.86 522 2,943 7 31.25 500 3,443 7 02:35.06 631 4,074 6

89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC S 12.63 718 718 8 8.58 437 1,155 6 1.35 460 1,615 18 27.33 685 2,300 15 4.86 522 2,822 13 33.22 538 3,360 8 02:29.17 703 4,063 7

93 Charlotte James City of Stoke M 13.21 651 651 18 8.79 451 1,102 10 1.50 621 1,723 11 28.35 604 2,327 14 4.76 495 2,822 13 31.78 510 3,332 10 02:30.89 682 4,014 8

86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton M 12.61 721 721 7 7.96 397 1,118 9 1.44 555 1,673 15 26.32 769 2,442 8 4.76 495 2,937 9 33.32 540 3,477 6 02:44.85 519 3,996 9

83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester N 12.55 728 728 6 8.58 437 1,165 5 1.56 689 1,854 3 27.57 665 2,519 4 5.06 576 3,095 4 25.40 390 3,485 5 02:53.63 427 3,912 10

94 Elise Lovell Hastings S 12.53 731 731 5 7.36 358 1,089 13 1.38 491 1,580 20 27.86 642 2,222 18 5.28 637 2,859 12 23.16 348 3,207 12 02:32.04 668 3,875 11

92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County M 13.02 672 672 15 6.81 323 995 18 1.62 759 1,754 10 28.44 597 2,351 12 5.03 567 2,918 10 19.15 273 3,191 13 02:34.90 636 3,827 12

108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts S 12.93 683 683 14 7.54 370 1,053 15 1.59 724 1,777 9 28.09 624 2,401 10 4.69 477 2,878 11 20.79 304 3,182 14 02:36.08 619 3,801 13

103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix S 13.14 659 659 16 7.57 372 1,031 16 1.53 655 1,686 14 27.78 648 2,334 13 4.67 472 2,806 16 16.13 217 3,023 16 02:29.04 705 3,728 14

109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke N 13.53 616 616 20 7.59 373 989 19 1.47 588 1,577 21 27.51 670 2,247 16 4.62 459 2,706 18 22.93 344 3,050 15 02:32.01 668 3,718 15

113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes N 13.25 647 647 19 8.35 422 1,069 14 1.44 555 1,624 16 28.20 615 2,239 17 4.68 474 2,713 17 20.88 305 3,018 17 02:32.58 661 3,679 16

96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford S 13.69 600 600 21 7.53 369 969 21 1.59 724 1,693 13 30.89 422 2,115 20 4.75 492 2,607 19 21.59 318 2,925 19 02:44.27 525 3,450 17

91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon M 13.17 656 656 17 7.18 347 1,003 17 1.50 621 1,624 16 28.54 589 2,213 19 4.34 388 2,601 20 25.95 400 3,001 18 02:58.27 381 3,382 18

104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H W 13.73 595 595 22 7.34 357 952 22 1.47 588 1,540 22 29.73 501 2,041 21 4.61 456 2,497 21 19.72 284 2,781 20 02:37.97 596 3,377 19

101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H N 14.16 553 553 23 5.49 239 792 24 1.53 655 1,447 23 28.85 565 2,012 22 4.25 367 2,379 22 19.81 285 2,664 21 03:01.64 350 3,014 20

88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H M 14.41 529 529 24 6.38 295 824 23 1.41 523 1,347 24 30.49 448 1,795 23 4.38 398 2,193 23 15.62 208 2,401 22 02:58.92 375 2,776 21

110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H M 15.07 471 471 25 5.75 255 726 25 1.38 491 1,217 25 31.82 362 1,579 24 3.86 276 1,855 24 21.98 326 2,181 23 03:10.45 274 2,455 22

99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton M 12.68 712 712 9 7.85 390 1,102 10 1.50 621 1,723 11 27.56 666 2,389 11 4.98 554 2,943 7 20.93 306 3,249 11 DNS * 23

112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) N 12.16 778 778 2 8.21 413 1,191 3 1.53 655 1,846 4 27.56 666 2,512 5 3.96 299 2,811 15 DNS * * 24

87 Alisha Casement Kendal N 12.91 685 685 13 6.45 300 985 20 1.50 621 1,606 19 DNS * * * * 25

800mLong Jump Javelin80m Hurdles Shot High Jump 200m
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -2.1 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 13.21 651

2 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 13.69 600

3 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 14.16 553

4 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 14.41 529

5 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 15.07 471

6

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -2.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 12.80 698

2 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 12.82 696

3 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 12.93 683

4 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 13.14 659

5 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 13.73 595

6

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = -1.2 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 12.63 718

2 87 Alisha Casement Kendal 12.91 685

3 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 13.02 672

4 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 13.17 656

5 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 13.25 647

6

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = -2.8 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 12.53 731

2 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 12.55 728

3 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 12.61 721

4 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 12.90 686

5 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 13.53 616

6

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 5 Wind = -2.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 11.80 826

2 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) 12.16 778

3 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 12.17 776

4 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 12.22 770

5 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton 12.68 712

6
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = -3.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 28.35 604

2 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 29.73 501

3 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 30.49 448

4 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 30.89 422

5 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 31.82 362

6

U17 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = -2.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 28.09 624

2 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 28.20 615

3 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 28.69 577

4 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 28.85 565

5 87 Alisha Casement Kendal DNS

6

U17 Women's 200m - Race 3 Wind = -2.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 27.33 685

2 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 27.33 685

3 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 27.51 670

4 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 27.57 665

5 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 27.82 645

6

U17 Women's 200m - Race 4 Wind = -3.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 25.77 817

2 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 27.65 659

3 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 27.78 648

4 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 27.92 637

5 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 28.44 597

6

U17 Women's 200m - Race 5 Wind = -3.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 26.32 769

2 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton 27.56 666

3 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) 27.56 666

4 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 27.86 642

5 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 28.54 589

6

7

8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Women Day 2

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 02:32.58 661

2 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 02:37.97 596

3 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 02:44.27 525

4 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 02:58.27 381

5 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 02:58.92 375

6 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 03:01.64 350

7 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 03:10.45 274

8

9

10

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 02:24.21 767

2 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 02:29.04 705

3 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 02:30.89 682

4 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 02:32.01 668

5 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 02:32.04 668

6 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 02:34.90 636

7 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 02:36.08 619

8 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton DNS

9

10

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 02:28.93 706

2 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 02:29.17 703

3 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 02:29.27 702

4 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 02:34.94 632

5 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 02:35.06 631

6 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 02:38.10 595

7 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 02:44.85 519

8 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 02:53.63 427

9

10
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 4.67 3.78 4.53 17 17

2 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) NJ 3.96 PASS 23 23

3 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 4.95 5.01 4.98 7 7

4 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies4.93 5.16 5.25 3 3

5 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton NJ 4.98 4.63 8 8

6 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 4.72 4.96 5.26 2 2

7 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 4.86 NJ NJ 9 9

8 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 5.02 4.64 5.03 6 6

9 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 4.50 4.69 4.64 15 15

10 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 2.06 5.23 5.19 4 4

11 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 3.96 4.14 4.25 22 22

12 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 4.67 4.75 4.74 13 13
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 3.86 NJ 3.44 24 24

28 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 4.15 4.10 4.38 20 20

29 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke NJ 4.76 4.51 11 11

30 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 4.33 4.70 4.41 14 14

31 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 4.78 4.86 4.78 9 9

32 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 4.34 3.81 4.17 21 21

33 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 4.58 4.62 4.50 18 18

34 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 5.28 5.17 5.11 1 1

35 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 4.43 4.76 4.28 11 11

36 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 5.06 4.95 5.02 5 5

37 87 Alisha Casement Kendal

38 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 4.57 4.47 4.68 16 16

39 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 4.20 4.45 4.61 19 19
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 24 24

2 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 23 23

3 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 2 2

4 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 10 10

5 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 4 4

6 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 20 20

7 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 14 14

8 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 18 18

9 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 12 12

10 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 4 4

11 87 Alisha Casement Kendal 22 22

12 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 8 8

13 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 19 19
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 15 15

28 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) 9 9

29 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 3 3

30 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 1 1

31 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton 13 13

32 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 11 11

33 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 6 6

34 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 21 21

35 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 16 16

36 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 7 7

37 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 25 25

38 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 17 17
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 9

2 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale) 9

3 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 1

4 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 3

5 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton 14

6 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 9

7 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 3

8 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 2

9 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 3

10 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 9

11 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 9

12 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 3
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 23

2 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 22

3 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 14

4 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 3

5 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 25

6 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 14

7 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 18

8 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 23

9 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 20

10 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 8

11 87 Alisha Casement Kendal 14

12 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 20

13 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 18
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 95 Hannah Lupton Preston H 7 7

2 112 Ashleigh Wood Middlesbrough (Mandale)

3 94 Elise Lovell Hastings 12 12

4 86 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton 1 1

5 91 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon 7 7

6 89 Jasmin Dotzek Crawley AC 2 2

7 111 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & N Herts 9 9

8 93 Charlotte James City of Stoke 3 3

9 114 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven 5 5

10 97 Katie Marchant Leeds City AC 4 4

11 90 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 6 6

12 88 Jess Collins Cheltenham & County H 23 23

13 110 Bryony Thurbon Cheltenham & County H 14 14
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 83 Rayne Allman Sale H Manchester 10 10

28 99 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton 16 16

29 92 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County 21 21

30 103 Millie Phelan Herts Phoenix 22 22

31 107 Megan Rogers Wrexham 11 11

32 109 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke 13 13

33 101 Lydia Morley Liverpool H 19 19

34 108 Moe Sasegbon Stevenage & N Herts 18 18

35 113 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes 17 17

36 104 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 20 20

37 96 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford 15 15

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

16.01

16.93

17.05

NT

21.94

21.87

19.60

19.72

21.59

17.48

NT

20.1518.87

17.96

NT

23.25

22.93

21.48

21.57

19.81

20.79

20.88

NT

18.61

19.93

19.15

16.13

19.32

20.93

16.26

20.36

25.40

17.75

19.81 19.81

20.79

21.5921.59

19.7219.72

Birmingham Alexander Stadium DATE Sunday 17/08/2008

EVENT Javelin U17 Women TIME U17 UK Best

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 

Champ. Rec

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

P
os

iti
on

 a
fte

r

3
 T

ria
ls 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial

Fi
na

l

P
os

iti
on

n

Signatures

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

Best of All

20.79

20.88 20.88

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

25.40 25.40

20.93 20.93

19.15 19.15

16.13

Metres

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

16.13

23.25 23.25

22.93 22.93

17/08/2008 16:56
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

U17WomenHeptathlon.xlsm/17W Javelin/Page 12 of 12


